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Advanced Mechanical of Northern KY
Business: Heating & Cooling
C/O Kevin Weisenberger
859.835.9959
sales@advancedmechanicalnky.com
advancedmechanicalnky.com

Backwoodacres Bed & Breakfast LLC
Business: Bed & Breakfast
C/O Mary Jane Day
859.643.3118
contact@backwoodacres.com
backwoodacres.com

Barbara Finfrock
Business: Individual/ Homemakers
C/O Barbara Finfrock
859.567.5481
barbara_finfrock@yahoo.com
gallatin.ca.uky.edu/gallatincountyhomemakers

Blake Tax Service
Business: Accounting & Tax Preparation
C/O Nicole Dunn
859.567.4800
blaketaxservice@gmail.com

Bluegrass Care Navigators
Business: Non Profit Hospice & Patient Care Services
C/O Kimberly Heestand
859.492.0812
kheestand@bgcarenav.org
bgcarenav.org

Brighton Center Inc. / Kentucky Career Center Partner
Business: Workforce Development Carrollton, KY
C/O Hayley Franklin
502.662.0319
eowsley@brightoncenter.com
hfranklin@brightoncenter.com

mailto:hfranklin@brightoncenter.com
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Caldwell & Sons Storage LLC
Business: Storage Units
C/O Ed Caldwell
859.567.1423

Cantero Cleaning Service
Business: Janitorial Services
C/O Juan Cantero
859.242.3237
cantero-cleaning-service.com

Citizens Union Bank
Business: Banking Services
C/O Lora Beth Sadler
502.567.6100
lbs@cubbank.com
Cubbank.com

City of Warsaw Kentucky
Business: Municipality
C/O Carolyn Caldwell
859.567.5900
carolyn@cityofwarsawky.org
cityofwarsawky.org

Comprehensive Project Solutions LLC
Business: Engineering & Inspection Services
C/O Timothy C Odom
513.200.8703
tco@cpspropm.com
cpspropm.com

Cut It Out Lawn Care LLC
Business: Lawn Services
C/O Heather Haddix
859.991.4143
info@cutitoutnky.com
Cutitoutnky.com
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Denny’s Wood n Things
Business: Handcrafted Woodworking
502.480.6066
C/O Denny Batts
drbatts@hotmail.com

Dorman Products
Business: Distribution Warehouse
C/O Fred Ogden
812.584.8966
djohns@dormanproducts.com
dormanproducts.com

E Brian Newman Esquire
Business: Legal Services
C/O Ernest Brian Newman
859.567.5555
ebncanhelp@gmail.com
ebncanhelp.com

Eagle Creek Vineyard LLC
Business: Wine Making & Distribution
C/O David & Beth Lynn
859.757.9009
infoeaglecreek@gmail.com
eaglecreekvineyard.com

Eagle Valley Campground
Business: Hospitality
C/O Heather Logue
502.347.9361
hlogue@abcamping.com
abcamping.com/eaglevalley

First National Bank of Kentucky
Business: Banking Services
C/O Cody Noell
859.567.2345
cnoell@fnbkentucky.com
fnbkentucky.com
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Gallatin Community Church
Business: Church
C/O Steve Coomer, Pastor
859.630.9035
stevecoomer86@gmail.com
gallatincommunitychurch.com

Gallatin County Board of Education
Business: Education
C/O Larry Hammond
859.567.1820
larry.hammond@gallatin.kyschools.us
gallatin.kyschools.us

Gallatin County Circuit Court
Business: Government
C/O Tammy Trimble
859.567.5241
tammytrimble@kycourts.net
kycourts.gov

Gallatin County Department of Tourism
Business: County Tourism
C/O Mary Jane Day
859.643.3118
backwoodacres@zoomtown.com
gallatincounty.ky.gov/tourismboard.aspx

Gallatin County Extension Service
Business: Education
C/ O David Hull
859.567.5481
dhull@uky.edu
co.uky.edu\gallatin

Gallatin County Fiscal Court
Business: Local Government
C/O Lesa Bullard, Treasurer
859.567.5691
treasurer@gallatinky.org
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Gallatin County Fitness
Business: Gym
C/O Carmen Williams
859.640.2929
info@GallatinFitness.com
GallatinFitness.com

Gallatin County Food Pantry Inc
Business: 501 (c) 3 Charity
C/O Rosalie Ramsey
859.816.1486
rlramsey77@gmail.com
GallatinCountyFoodPantry.com

Gallatin County Head Start and Early Head Start
Business: Early Childhood Education
C/O Laura Marksberry
859.567.2228
lmarksberry@ovec.org
OVEC.org

Gallatin County Health Department/Three Rivers District
Business: Non-Profit Health Services
C/O Kacie Dermon
859.567.2844
kacie.dermon@ky.gov
trdhd.com

Gallatin County Public Library
Business: County Library
C/O Sean Hull
859.567.7323
sean@gallatincpl.org
gallatincountylibrary.org
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Gallatin County News
Business: County Newspaper
C/O Clay Warnick
859.567.5051
galnews@zoomtown.com
Gallatin.County.News.com

Gallatin Nursing & Rehab
Business: Skilled Nursing Facility
C/O Stacie Darnold
859.567.4548
stacie.darnold@gallatinhc.com
gallatinhc.com

Garnett-New Funeral Home
Business: Funeral Services
C/O Mark Garnett
859.567.2621
garnettnewfh@gmail.com

Glencoe General Store (Raykell Properties LLC)
Business: Retail
C/O Kelly Simpson
859.643.1234
kellystore62@gmail.com

Hammy’s Carry Out
Business: Convenience Retail/Restaurant Bar/Liquor Store
C/O Hemal Soni
859.567.2222
hemal603@gmail.com

Hillbilly Hotrodz Auto Collision
Business: Automobile Shop
C/O Billy Holbrock
419.205.5630
HillBilly.HotRodz.Auto.Collision.com

mailto:hemal603@gmail.com
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Huddleston Law Office PLLC
Business: Legal Services
C/O Steve Huddleston
859.567.2818
Hudlaw
steve@gmail.com
huddleston.law.office.com

Hummel Insurance
Business: Insurance
C/O Samantha Doolin
859.567.4141
samantha@hummelinsurancegroup.com
hummelinsurancewarsaw.com

ION Center
Business:  Violence Prevention
C/O Shalayne M
859.912.2757
shalaynem@ioncenter.org
ioncenter.org

J & S Tire LLC
Business:  Tires / Brakes / Oil
C/O  Jim Niswander
859.567.8473 or Cell 231.846.4781
mooseniswander@gmail.com

Jay's Auto Recycling Sales LLC
Business: Automobile Salvage Yard
C/O Jay Puckett
859.643.0524
jaysautorecycling@yahoo.com
jaysautorecycling.com

mailto:shalaynem@ioncenter.org
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Jewell’s On Main
Business: Restaurant
C/O Rena Mylor
859.567.1793
renamylor@yahoo.com
JewellsOnMain.com

John G Wright Law Office
Business:  Law Office
C/O  Sally Haddix
859.567.5555
jgw966@gmail.com

Keith Jones Lawn Care & Landscaping
Business: Lawn Care Services
C/O Keith Jones
859.466.7863 or 859.992.1592
KJonesLawncare@aol.com

Kentucky Farm Bureau Insurance
Business: Insurance
C/O Dan Peterson
859.567.6331
dan.peterson@kyfb.com
kyfb.com

Kentucky Speedway
Business: Sporting and Entertainment Events
859.547.4309
kentuckyspeedway.com

The Law Office of Grant Axon, PLLC
Business: Legal Services
C/O Grant Axon
859.567.2000
Grant@axonlaws.com
axonlaws.com
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Legal Consulting Inc
Business:  Timeshare Liquidation
C/O  Joe O’Hara
joeo@mylc12.com
legalconsultinginc.com

Mylor Inc
Business: Advertising
C/O Marty Mylor or Pam Mylor
859.992.8721
martymylor@yahoo.com

Mylor On Main LLC
Business:  Rental Property
C/O Jacquelene Mylor
859.393.7828
jacquelene@mylor.com

New Fangled Farm
Business: Farm
C/O Marian Dunkerley
502.208.3428
newfangledfarm@outlook.com
www.newfangledfarm.com

Nucor Steel Company
Business: Steel Manufacturing
C/O Alicia Puckett
alicia.puckett@nucor.com
859.567.3100
Nucor.com

Nugent Sand Company
Business: Construction Aggregates
C/O Joey Griesbeck
859.567.7200
jgriesbeck@nugentsand.com
nugentsand.com

mailto:joeo@mylc12.com
mailto:newfangledfarm@outlook.com
http://www.newfangledfarm.com/
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Owen Electric Cooperative
Business: Public Utility
C/O Christina Perkins
502-563-3533
cperkins@owenelectric.com
owenelectric.com

Peck Construction
Business: Construction Remodeling
C/O Ricky Peck
859.991.7191
rickypeck414@gmail.com

Parker Real Estate Group/ HUFF Realty
Business: Real Estate
C/O Mike Parker
859-486-3300
Mike@MikeParker.com
Searchnkyhomes.com

Pier 99
Business: Marina
C/O Carol Spitzer
859-567-8811
Carol99@fuse.net

The Presley House
Business:  Event Venue
C/O Lisa Klee
859-466-1192
lisa@presleyhouse.com
presleyhouse.com

Randy’s Range
Business: Instructor/Firearm Range
C/O Mark R "Randy"Ferguson
859-835-1885
Msmjferg@aol.com

http://searchnkyhomes.com/
mailto:Carol99@fuse.net
mailto:lisa@presleyhouse.com
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Riverside Inn Bed and Breakfast LLC
Business: Bed and Breakfast
C/O Amanda Branscum
859.567.1329
abranscum44@yahoo.com
riversideinnbb@gmail.com

Rivertown Rentals LLC
Business: Boat and Storage Units
C/O Beth Wallace
859.743.7801
rivertownkyrentals@yahoo.com

Scott’s Garage LLC
Business: Automotive Services
C/O Laura Workman
859.567.7268
support@scottsgarageky.com
scottsgargagewarsaw.com

Shotgun Fabworks
Business: Automotive Welding
C/O Todd E Puckett
859.567.6188
facebook.com/shotgunfabworks.com

Simpson Veterinary Services
Business: Veterinary Services
CS/O Stacey Berkemeier
859.485.6555
simpsonvetservices2013@gmail.com
SimpsonVeterinaryServices.com

Summerhill Asset Management
Business: Investment Advisor
C/O Ken Sadler
859.814.3046
ksadler@summerhillasset.com

mailto:ksadler@summerhillasset.com
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M H Smith Insurance & Financial Services Inc
Business: Insurance and Financial Services
C/O Mark Smith
502.732.3525
mark@Lifmgt.com
Lifmgt.com

Smugglers Cove Marina
Business: Boat Marina and Services
C/ O Tuka Baldorj
859.567.7601
tuka.smugglerscove@gmail.com
facebook.com/smugglerscovemarina.com

Sparta Quik Stop
Business: Convenience Store
C/O Laurie Lea Miles
859.643.2343
spartaquikstop@gmail.com

Straight Edge Concrete
Business: Concrete Construction
C/O Kristina French
859.918.1837
kristina@straightedgeconcretellc.com
straightedgeconcretellc.com

Triad Health Systems Inc
Business: Non-Profit Healthcare Services
C/O Melody Stafford
859.567.1271
mstafford@triadhealthsystems.com
triadhealthsystems.com

Vandana & Sons Inc
Business: Subway Restaurant
C/O Shaun Wilson
859.400.0596
supersubs2221@gmail.com
subway.com



Gallatin County Chamber Member Directory 2022

Warsaw Pentecostal Church
Business: Church
C/O Donnie L Dawes, Pastor
859.904.0148
ddawes@lifeincarrollton.org

Wilson Acres
Business: Small Engine Service/Repair
C/O Brad Tanner
859.916.2820
wilsonacresllc@gmail.com
www.wilsonacresllc.com

mailto:ddawes@lifeincarrollton.org
mailto:wilsonacresllc@gmail.com
http://www.wilsonacresllc.com

